
2023-2024 Volleyball Schedule

Practices:
August 14-17, 2023 3:00-4:30 Monday-Thursday
August 21 - Sept. 28, 2023 3:00-4:30 Practice Tuesday & Thursday

Note: Pick up at the school at 4:30

Date L G R Game Location
Mon, Aug 21 2:30 3:30 5:00 vs Acorn Acorn Gym

Wed, Aug 23 BYE WEEK

Mon., Aug. 28 2:30 3:30 5:00 vs Kirkland Acorn Gym

Wed., Aug. 30 1:00 4:00 6:00 vs Bagdad Bagdad Gym

Wed., Sept. 6 3:30 5:30 7:00 vs Basis Basis Gym

Mon., Sept. 11 2:30 3:30 5:00 vs Trinity A Trinity Gym

Wed., Sept. 13 2:30 3:30 5:00 vs Trinity B Trinity Gym

Mon., Sept. 18 2:30 3:30 5:00 vs PV Charter Acorn Gym

Wed., Sept. 20 1:00 4:00 6:00 vs Bagdad Bagdad Gym

Mon., Sept. 25 3:00 4:30 6:00 vs Sacred Heart Sacred Heart Gym

Wed., Sept. 27 2:30 3:30 5:00 vs PV Charter Acorn Gym

Key:
L= leave school G=Game Time R~approximate Return Time

Playoff Schedule
Monday, October 2 3:30 or 4:30 TBA (played at Trinity)
Wednesday, October 4 3:30 or 4:30 TBA (played at Sacred Heart)


